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CMHC Full Time Course Outline 
 

Fall Start Full Time Suggested Course Order (7 Semesters) 
 

Semester # of Classes Course Number: Course Name Pre/Co-Requisites 

Fall 1 3 
COUN 5312: Counseling Theories and Application  
COUN 5328: Foundations & Ethics of CMHC  
COUN 5391: Essential Counseling Skills  

Spring 1 3 
COUN 5368: Assessment Techniques in Counseling 5312, 5328, 5391 
PSYC 5320: Advanced Human Growth and Development  
COUN 5392: Helping Relationship and Clinical Interviewing 5312, 5328, 5391 

Summer 1 3 

COUN 5340: Research and Program Evaluation  
COUN 5324: Cultural Diversity and Advocacy 5312, 5328, 5391 
Elective 1/COUN 5335: Career Counseling and Assessment Pre-requisite for COUN 5335: 

5328 and 5391 

Fall 2 3 
COUN 5345: Group Counseling: Theory and Practice  5392 
COUN 5326: Addictions Counseling 5312, 5328, 5391 
COUN 5313: Family Therapy 5312, 5328, 5391 

Spring 2 3 

COUN 5308: Diagnosis and Treatment Planning in Counseling 5312, 5328, 5391 
COUN 5335: Career Counseling and Assessment/Elective 1 Pre-requisite for COUN 5335: 

5328 and 5391 
COUN 5393: Practicum in CMHC 5324, 5392,  

Pre/Co-requisite:5308 

Summer 2 2 
COUN 5396: Internship 1 5308, PSYC 5320, 5324, 5368, 

5345, 5340, 5335, 5393 
COUN 5395: Professional Practice in CMHC Pre/Co-requisite: 5393 

Fall 3 3 
COUN 5370: Trauma Informed Counseling 5312, 5328, 5391 
COUN 5397: Internship 2 5396 
Elective 2  
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Spring Start Full Time Suggested Course Order (7 Semesters) 
 

Semester # of Classes Course Number: Course Name Pre/Co-Requisites 

Spring 1 3 
COUN 5312: Counseling Theories and Application   
COUN 5328: Foundations & Ethics of CMHC   
COUN 5391: Essential Counseling Skills   

Summer 1 3 
COUN 5308: Diagnosis and Treatment Planning in Counseling 5312, 5328, 5391 
COUN 5335: Career Counseling and Assessment 5328 & 5391 
COUN 5340: Research and Program Evaluation    

Fall 1 3 
COUN 5324: Cultural Diversity and Advocacy 5312, 5328, 5391 
COUN 5326: Addictions Counseling 5312, 5328, 5391 
COUN 5392: Helping Relationship and Clinical Interviewing  5312, 5328, 5391 

Spring 2 3 
COUN 5368: Assessment Techniques in Counseling 5312, 5328, 5391 
PSYC 5320: Advanced Human Growth and Development  
COUN 5345: Group Counseling: Theory and Practice 5392 

Summer 2 2 

COUN 5393: Practicum in CMHC 5324, 5392,  
Pre/Co-requisite: 5308 

COUN 5395: Professional Practice in CMHC/Elective 2 Pre/Co-requisite for COUN 
5395: 5393 

Fall 2 3 

COUN 5370: Trauma Informed Counseling 5312, 5328, 5391 
COUN 5396: Internship 1 
  

5308, PSYC 5320, 5324, 5368, 
5345, 5340, 5335, 5393 

Elective 1   

Spring 3 3 

COUN 5313: Family Therapy 5312, 5328, 5391 
COUN 5397: Internship 2 5396 
Elective 2/ COUN 5395: Professional Practice in CMHC Pre/Co-requisite for COUN 

5395: 5393 
 


